
City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Text

300 E Superstition
Boulevard

Apache Junction, AZ  85119

Consideration of approval of the proposed Second Amendment to the City’s contract with Tyler Technologies,
to add the following software modules at an annual maintenance cost of $20,680 for Phase II of the project:
human resources, payroll with employee self-service, vendor self-service and bids with contracts.  A one time
implementation fee of $82,740 in addition to $21,920 in travel costs, if travel were to resume and onsite
assistance is needed, will be incurred and billed as needed with City's consent.

File #: 20-320, Version: 1

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

